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199107150002
02390

07/15/1991
12:00:00

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
JERRY W.

28 689

199202110000
04658

02/11/1992
12:00:00

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
JERRY
WAYNE

30 497

199309090002
74371

09/09/1993
08:05:40

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199403090000
76061

03/09/1994
09:14:28

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199406060001
80521

06/06/1994
09:15:41

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199408080002
47061

08/08/1994
11:11:53

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BANKS,
TRUMAN

199408080002
47071

08/08/1994
11:11:54

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199412120003
62781

12/12/1994
08:49:44

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SUNBELT SOD
FARM INC

199502240000
49111

02/24/1995
01:30:31

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199502240000
49131

02/24/1995
01:30:33

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199502240000
49161

02/24/1995
01:30:35

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199311090003
53341

199502240000
49151

02/24/1995
01:30:34

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199309090002
74371

199502240000
49141

02/24/1995
01:30:33

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199502240000
49171

02/24/1995
01:30:35

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199408080002
47071

198704150001
24360

04/15/1987
12:00:00

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATCHER,
WILLIE F. &
ALBE

16 858

199106050001
58980

06/05/1991
12:00:00

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

28 376

199206020000
98911

06/02/1992
10:29:10

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORTON, JO
ELLYN

199206050001
04411

06/05/1992
02:29:12

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRKLAND,
LARRY



199211060002
59581

11/06/1992
09:16:10

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SKIPPER,
LARRY

199302240000
52961

02/24/1993
11:59:34

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OSBORNE,
BEULAH H

199305110001
34291

05/11/1993
02:33:45

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIRKLAND,
ARNOLD L SR

199309240002
95941

09/24/1993
03:55:20

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNBELT SOD
FARM INC

199311090003
53341

11/09/1993
11:27:06

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199403090000
76071

03/09/1994
09:14:30

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199406060001
80511

06/06/1994
09:15:40

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ARCHER,
NELSON
WAYNE

199410070003
05801

10/07/1994
09:00:41

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SUNBELT SOD
FARM

199502240000
49121

02/24/1995
01:30:32

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SOUTH
CENTRAL
STEEL INC

199504110000
93221

04/11/1995
11:17:32

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DATCHER,
WILLIE FLOYD

199504030000
84601

04/03/1995
02:47:29

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DATCHER,
WILLIE F

199507170001
87771

07/17/1995
11:02:24

CITY BANK OF
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GIN
SERVICES INC


