Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBURG;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199107150002 02390	07/15/1991 12:00:00	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, JERRY W.	28	689				
199202110000 04658	02/11/1992 12:00:00	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, JERRY WAYNE	30	497				
199309090002 74371	09/09/1993 08:05:40	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
199403090000 76061	03/09/1994 09:14:28	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE						
199406060001 30521	06/06/1994 09:15:41	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE						
199408080002 17061	08/08/1994 11:11:53	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BANKS, TRUMAN						
199408080002 17071	08/08/1994 11:11:54	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
199412120003 32781	12/12/1994 08:49:44	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SUNBELT SOD FARM INC						
199502240000 19111	02/24/1995 01:30:31	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
199502240000 19131	02/24/1995 01:30:33	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
199502240000 19161	02/24/1995 01:30:35	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC					199311090003 53341	
99502240000 19151	02/24/1995 01:30:34	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC					199309090002 74371	
99502240000 19141	02/24/1995 01:30:33	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC						
99502240000 19171	02/24/1995 01:30:35	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC					199408080002 47071	
98704150001 24360	04/15/1987 12:00:00	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATCHER, WILLIE F. & ALBE	16	858				
99106050001 8980	06/05/1991 12:00:00	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC	28	376				
99206020000 98911	06/02/1992 10:29:10	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORTON, JO ELLYN						
99206050001 )4411	06/05/1992 02:29:12	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRKLAND, LARRY						

199211060002 59581	11/06/1992 09:16:10	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SKIPPER, LARRY			
199302240000 52961	02/24/1993 11:59:34	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OSBORNE, BEULAH H			
199305110001 34291	05/11/1993 02:33:45	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIRKLAND, ARNOLD L SR			
199309240002 95941	09/24/1993 03:55:20	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNBELT SOD FARM INC			
199311090003 53341	11/09/1993 11:27:06	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC			
199403090000 76071	03/09/1994 09:14:30	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE			
199406060001 80511	06/06/1994 09:15:40	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ARCHER, NELSON WAYNE			
199410070003 05801	10/07/1994 09:00:41	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SUNBELT SOD FARM			
199502240000 49121	02/24/1995 01:30:32	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SOUTH CENTRAL STEEL INC			
199504110000 93221	04/11/1995 11:17:32	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DATCHER, WILLIE FLOYD			
199504030000 84601	04/03/1995 02:47:29	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DATCHER, WILLIE F			
199507170001 87771	07/17/1995 11:02:24	CITY BANK OF CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GIN SERVICES INC			